
To Purchase Contact: 500 County Highway S

New London, WI

Phone (920) 982-2542

Fax (920) 982-4591

ASH HICKORY WHITE BIRCH
Call 4/4 S&B Rgh  3,500' 4/4 S&B Calico 15/16" 7,100' 4/4 S&B S1F&Btr 15/16"

Call 4/4 #1C Rgh Call 4/4 S&B Sap 15/16" 9,100' 4/4 S&B Natural 15/16"

10,300' 4/4 #2A/3A Rgh  Call 4/4 S&B Heart 15/16" 1,100' 4/4 #1C S1F&Btr 15/16"

4,300' 5/4 S&B Rgh Call 4/4 #1C Calico 15/16" 12,600' 4/4 #1C Natural 15/16"

Call 5/4 #1C Rgh Call 4/4 #1C Sap 15/16" Call 4/4 #2A/3A 15/16"

Call 6/4 S&B Rgh Call 4/4 #1C Heart 15/16" WHITE OAK
Call 8/4 S&B Rgh Call 4/4 #2A/3A 15/16" T/L 4/4 S&B 15/16"

ASPEN 1,500' 4/4 Rustic 15/16" Call 4/4 #1C 15/16"

3,200' 4/4 S&B 15/16"  Call 5/4 S&B 1 3/16" Call 4/4 #2A/3A Rgh

1,900' 4/4 #1C 15/16" Call 5/4 #1C 1 3/16" T/L 4/4 Rustic 15/16"

300' 4/4 #2A 15/16" Call 5/4 #2A/3A 1 3/16" 5,900' 5/4 S&B 1 3/16"

Call 5/4 S&B Rgh  Call 5/4 Rustic 1 3/16" 400' 5/4 #1C 1 3/16"

Call 5/4 #1C Rgh  1,900' 6/4 S&B 1 7/16" 400' 5/4 #2A/3A 1 3/16"

Call 5/4 #2A Rgh  2,900' 6/4 #1C 1 7/16" 3,800' 6/4 S&B 1-7/16"

BASSWOOD  Call 8/4 S&B 1 15/16" Call 6/4 #1C 1-7/16"

9,100' 4/4 S&B Rgh  300' 8/4 #1C 1 15/16" 3,200' 8/4 S&B 1-15/16"

Call 4/4 #1C Rgh RED OAK 1,400' 8/4 #1C 1-15/16"

Call 5/4 S&B Rgh 2,500' 4/4 S&B Uniform 15/16" WHITE OAK - Quarter and Rift
1,000' 5/4 #1C Rgh Call 4/4 S&B Northern 15/16" 10,900' 4/4 S&B Qtr 15/16"

Call 6/4 S&B Rgh Call 4/4 #1C  15/16" T/L 4/4 S&B Rift 15/16"

1,200' 6/4 #1C Rgh 3,400' 4/4 #2A/3A Rgh Call 4/4 #1C Qtr & Rift 15/16"

Call 8/4 S&B Rgh  Call 5/4 S&B 1 3/16" 200' 4/4 #2A/3A Qtr & Rift 15/16"

Call 8/4 #1C Rgh  Call 5/4 #1C  1 3/16" Call 5/4 S&B Qtr 1 3/16"

Call 9/4 S&B Rgh  Call 5/4 #2A/3A Rgh 4,200' 5/4 S&B Rift 1 3/16"

 Call 6/4 S&B Rgh 3,400' 6/4 S&B Qtr 1 7/16"

4,300' 4/4 S&B Prime 15/16"  Call 6/4 #1C  Rgh 5,500' 6/4 S&B Rift 1 7/16"

6,600' 4/4 S&B 90/50&Btr 15/16" Call 8/4 S&B Rgh Call 8/4 S&B Qtr 1 15/16"

Call 4/4 S&B Red 1F 15/16" Call 8/4 #1C  Rgh 7,500' 8/4 S&B Rift 1 15/16"

12,200' 4/4  #1C 90/50&Btr 15/16" SOFT MAPLE - Red Leaf WHITE PINE
500' 4/4  #2A 90/50&Btr 15/16" Call 4/4 S&B S1F&Btr 15/16" 3,600' 4/4 D&Btr 15/16"

9,200' 4/4 #2A /3A 15/16" Call 4/4 S&B Natural 15/16" 1,400' 4/4 Prem Furniture Rgh

2,000' 4/4 Rustic 15/16" Call 4/4 #1C S1F&Btr 15/16" 900' 5/4 D&Btr 1 5/16"

Call 5/4 S&B 1 3/16" Call 4/4 #1C Natural 15/16" Call 5/4 Prem Furniture Rgh

Call 5/4 #1C 1 3/16"  Call 4/4 #2A S1F&Btr 15/16" T/L 6/4 D&Btr 1 9/16"

Call 6/4 S&B 1 7/16" 2,600' 4/4 #2A Natural 15/16" Call 6/4 Prem Furniture Rgh

Call 6/4 #1C 1 7/16" 3,700' 5/4 S&B S1F&Btr 1 3/16" 11,500' 8/4 D&Btr 1 15/16"

Call 8/4 S&B 1 15/16"  Call 5/4 #1C S1F&Btr 1 3/16" 2,000' 8/4 Prem Furniture Rgh

HARD MAPLE  Call 6/4 S&B S1F&Btr 1 7/16" Call 10/4 Prem Furniture Rgh

700' 4/4 S&B 1&2 Wh 15/16"  Call 6/4 #1C S1F&Btr 1 7/16" YELLOW BIRCH
T/L 4/4 S&B Natural 15/16" 1,700' 8/4 S&B S1F&Btr 1 15/16" 3,900' 4/4 S&B S1F&Btr 15/16"

T/L 4/4 #1C 1&2 Wh 15/16" WALNUT - Steamed T/L 4/4 S&B Natural  15/16"

Call 4/4 #2A 1&2 Wh 15/16" 9,200' 4/4 S&B Prime Oak 15/16" 2,700' 4/4 S&B Red 1F&Btr 15/16"

T/L 4/4 #2A /3A 15/16" Call 4/4 S&B 15/16" T/L 4/4 #1C S1F&Btr 15/16"

T/L 5/4 S&B 1&2 Wh 1 3/16" Call 4/4 #1C 15/16" Call 4/4 #1C Natural  15/16"

1,000' 5/4 #1C 1&2 Wh 1 3/16" Call 4/4 #2C 15/16" Call 4/4 #1C Red 1F&Btr 15/16"

Call 6/4 S&B 1&2 Wh 1 7/16" Call 5/4 S&B Prime Oak 1 3/16" 500' 4/4 #2A S1F&Btr 15/16"

2,900' 8/4 S&B 1&2 Wh 1 15/16" 1,000' 6/4 S&B Prime Oak 1 7/16" Call 4/4 #2A/3A 15/16"

3,400' 8/4 #1C 1&2 Wh 1 15/16" 800' 8/4 S&B Prime Oak 1 15/16"

KD STOCK LIST - February 02, 2026

Visit us at www.GraniteValley.com

CHERRY

Services offered: Straight Line Rip, Length/Width Sorting, Proprietary Grading, Color Sorts, Moulder Blanks, Export Tally 

Ask about FSC® availability


